
UNITY MUSTANGS

2022 - 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL

DATE DAY LEVEL OPPONENT OFFICIALS
HOME
/AWAY TIME LEAVE Results

March 21 Tuesday V/JV Payson Seymour NA Away 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

March 22 Wednesday V/JV Camp Point Central Bracy / Ippensen Home 4:30 PM NA

March 23 Thursday Varsity Griggsville-Perry Bracy / Workman Home 4:30 PM NA

March 25 Saturday Varsity
Pittsfield
(double-header) NA Away 11:00 AM 9:15 AM

March 27 Monday V/JV Beardstown NA Away 4:30 PM 2:30 PM

March 28 Tuesday V/JV Quincy Notre Dame Kurfman / Bracy Home 4:30 PM NA

March 30 Thursday Varsity Southeastern Walker / Ippensen Home 4:30 PM NA

March 31 Friday Varsity Brown County Walker / Lewis Home 4:30 PM NA

April 5 Wednesday V/JV West Prairie NA Away 4:30 PM 2:45 PM

April 10 Monday Varsity Western NA Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

April 11 Tuesday V/JV Rushville-Industry NA Away 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

April 13 Thursday V/JV West Hancock Kurfman / Workman Home 4:30 PM NA

April 15 Saturday Varsity Triopia NA Away 10:00 AM 8:00 AM

April 15 Saturday Varsity Pittsfield @ Triopia NA Away 12:00 PM NA

April 17 Monday Varsity Western Shepard / Home 4:30 PM NA

April 18 Tuesday V/JV Illini West Kurfman / Bracy Home 4:30 PM NA

April 20 Thursday Varsity Southeastern NA Away 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

April 21 Friday Varsity Liberty (DH) NA Away 4:30 PM 3:15 PM

April 24 Monday V/JV

West Hancock @
Hamilton: 1780 Main
St. Hamilton, IL NA Away 4:30 PM 3:10 PM

April 26 Wednesday V/JV Quincy NA Away 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

April 28 Friday Varsity Payson-Seymour Shepard / Lewis Home 4:30 PM NA

May 1 Monday V/JV Camp Point Central NA Away 4:30 PM 3:20 PM

May 9 Tuesday V/JV Bushnell Prairie City NA Away 4:30 PM 2:30 PM
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